Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
B147.003.400
BahcoFit Flexible Magnetic Puller
with Rubber Grip 13 mm x 400 mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Two-component handle with vertical grooves for
comfortable grip and maximum force transmission,
anti-slip surface
• Handle made with over 75% rubber
• Chrome plated and polished blade
• Easy access with the flexible shaft
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
B147.003.400 13 mm 400 mm 34 mm 117 mm 517 mm 170 g